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13
14
15

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

CAMOIN
GASCHET
GARNIER
SERPAUD

MIGEON

CHEVALIER BAILLOU
COTIER
AUBRY

TOUCHARD

GUILBOT

COUDRET
TRAVAILLARD

FERRON
MALGORN
RAIMOND
RICHARD

RICOU

SACHOT

SAUZEAU
BOYER
GENDRY
CLOCHARD
THIERY
JEFFRAY

PROVOST
CHENUT
MURILLO
RAIMOND
BIGEU
HUCHET BERTREL
DEVILLARD
HUGUENOT
DELETANG
CHAVANEL
MARTON
BERGERON
BOSSANT

BICHAUD
GRIMAL
TELLIER

BILLY
BROUSSE
LARUE
LEBEAU
LECLERC

U19 et Dames : 14h00

Paul
Jules
Nolann
Axel
Maxence
Pierre
Bastien
Cassie
Eloane
Maryne
Frédérique
Coralie
U17 : 14h01
Tom
Ewen
Juline
Zaccharie
Elouan
Clément
Yann
Remi
Alban
Timeo
Célian
Lilyah
U15: 12h50
Nino
Mael
Alizée
Rose
Yanis
Axel
Maxym
Tom
Josselin
Hugo
Emmy
Tom
Mathis
U13:12h25
Ettoré
Antonin
Alfred
Timothé
Léon
Alexandre
Oscar
Nathan

C Poitevin
C Poitevin
V Naintré
PSF Niort
Val de Sevre Cyc
Team U LH
Creuse Oxygéne
UV Poitiers
V Naintré
UCC Vivonne
US Ponconnet CM
G2X Bicross Club

UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers

V Naintré

V Naintré
JPC Lussac

Team Evasion Nature
USS Pierre Corps

C Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne
V Naintré
AC Chatellerault
JPC Lussac
Team Evasion Nature
Guidon Manslois

C Poitevin
C Poitevin
C Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers

u19-2
U19-1
U19-1
u19-2
u19-2
U19-1
U19-1
Dam
Dam U19
Dam
Dam
Dam U19

u17-1
u17-2
u17-2D
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2D

u15-2
U15-1
U15-1
u15-2D
u15-2
uU15-1
u15-2
uU15-1
uU15-1
u15-2
u15-2D
u15-2
u15-2

u13-2
U13-2
u13-1
u13-2
U13-1
u13-2
u13-1
U13-1

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

MURILLO
RAIMOND
ROSELE
PROVOST
CHABAUD
GUERITAULT
VISSAC
BERGERON
CHARROUX
GUILLOT CAZOT
JOUANAUD
TARDY
PELAUD
GRASSIOT
IMBERT ANDRAULT
JEFFRAY
BOUDET DUL

DECAILLON BAURENS

TRAVAILLARD

BOUIN METOIS
BOUIN METOIS
BREMOND
REECE
HAIRAULT
ROUSSE
BOIGNET
CHAVANEL
MARTON
LAROCHE ZANNI
DUBOIS
PARATTE PROST
STARCEVIC
GASPAROUX
JEFFRAY

BREMOND
HAY
LAGEON
HAIRAULT
PILLOT
JOLY
JOLY
DUBOIS
PELAUD
CHARROUX
LABARDE

Matteo UV Poitiers
Coralie UV Poitiers
Robin UV Poitiers
Simon UCC Vivonne
Stanislas V Naintré
Emy V Naintré
Noé V Naintré
Enola Team Evasion Nature
Nathan Guidon Manslois
Robin Guidon Manslois
Nolan Guidon Manslois
Pierre Lou Guidon Manslois
Ewen VS Canton Beauvoir
Marin VC Saintais
Nolhan SV Lochoise
Léalie US St Pierre Corps
Ethan Chéteauroux Métropéle Cycl
Léo Chateauroux Métropéle Cycl
Thiméo G2X Club Bicross
U11: 12h05
Raphaél C Poitevin
Valentin C Poitevin
Maxime C Poitevin
llyam C Poitevin
Anaé UV Poitiers
Lucas UCC Vivonne
Mia V Naintré
Valentin AC Chatellerault
Tea JPC Lussac
Nohan Team Evasion Nature
Paul VS Canton Beauvoir
Aymerick Guidon Manslois
Milann Guidon Manslois
Léopold US St Pierre Corps
Levann US St Pierre Corps
U9 : 11h45
Arthur C Poitevin
Thibault C Poitevin
Louis C Poitevin
Malo UV Poitiers
Gaspard UV Poitiers
Camille V Naintré
Charline V Naintré
Bastien VS Canton Beauvoir
Enzo VS Canton Beauvoir
Lola Guidon Manslois
Titouan Guidon Manslois

U13-1
u13-1D
U13-1
U13-1
uU13-2
u13-2D
U13-2
u13-2D
uU13-1
U13-1
U13-2
U13-1
U13-1
U13-2
U13-1
u13-2D
U13-1
U13-1
U13-1

u11-2
u11-2
u11-2
u11-1
u11-2D
u11-2
u11-1D
u11-2
u11-2D
u11-1
u11-2
u11-2
u11-2
u11-2
u11-2

uU9-1
uo-2
uo-2
uo-2
uo-1
uo-2D
uo-2D
uo-2
u9-2
uo-2D
uo-2
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BARRITAULT

BLAMPAIN
FOUET
TROCHON
DANTON
DEBORDE
DEBORDE
DURPAIX
GUYON
RAIMOND
COTTET
COURTOIS
HUCHET
NIVELLE
VISSAC
COTIER
CRON
FONTENY
MIGEON
MIGEON
BERITAULT
ROUCHER

BIRONNEAU

BOUTET
RAMBEAU

PERCEVAULT

GRIFFON

THOUMELIN

U23 et Seniors : 15h00

David
Matthieu
Emmanuel
Philippe
Victor
Damien
Emilien
Matthieu
Aurelien
Francois
Christophe
Patrick
Mickaél

Jean Baptiste

Guillaume
Alexis
Stephane
Alain
Romain
Sacha
Jeremy
Clement
Eric
Joran
Jérémie
Teddy
Florian
Philippe

Vélo Sauvage Poitevin
Vélo Sauvage Poitevin
Vélo Sauvage Poitevin
Vélo Sauvage Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
Team Cycling Endurance
Team Cycling Endurance
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne
V Naintré
AC Chatellerault
JPC Lussac
JPC Lussac
Val de Sévre Cyclisme
Val de Sévre Cyclisme
VC Thouars
VC Thouars
C Chef Boutonne
UAL Rochefoucauld
CO Couronnais
CS Chinonais
VC Blancois
Creuse Oxygéne

Access 2
Access 2
Access 2
Access 2
Open 2
Access 4
Open 3
Open 1
Access 1
Access 2
Access 4
Access 1
Access 3
Access 1
Access 3
Access 1
Access 3
Access 4
Open 1
Access 1
Access 2
Open 3
Access 4
Open 3
Access 1
Open 3
Access 1
Open 2
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CHANGE LE DEMENAGEMENT poitiers: fr



